
Coaches:

Stephanie Gordon Hadley-Luzerne
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Scrimmage Glens Falls 10:00
AM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

NL

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Scrimmage Schuylerville 10:00
AM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

NL

Sep 5, 2019 Thu
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

@ Fort Plain 5:00
PM Fort Plain HS Bus/Driver:

HLCS

Departure Point:
HL HS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:15
PM

NL

Sep 10, 2019 Tue
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

Warrensburg 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

Sep 13, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

@ Argyle 5:00
PM ACS Gym L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

Hartford 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

@ Fort Edward 5:00
PM TBD L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

@ Glens Falls 5:00
PM

Glens Falls
HS Gym

Bus/Driver:
HLCS

Departure Point:
HL HS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:15
PM

NL

Sep 25, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

@ Granville 5:00
PM

Granville
High School-
Senior High
Gym

L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

Lake George 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

Corinth 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
2-0 W

@
Warrensburg

5:00
PM

Warrensburg
High School L

Oct 7, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

Fort Plain 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

NL



Oct 9, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

Argyle 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

@ Hartford 6:00
PM

HCS Ella
Colvin
Gymnasium

L

Oct 12, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Queensbury
Power of Pink
JV Volleyball
Tournament)

Mayfield,
Hudson Falls,
Mechanicville,
Hoosic Valley,
Schuylerville,
South Glens
Falls, Fort
Edward,
Oneonta,
Cambridge @
Queensbury

8:00
AM

Queensbury
HS

Bus/Driver:
HLCS

Departure Point:
HL HS
Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:15
PM

NL

Oct 15, 2019 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

Fort Edward 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

Granville 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

Oct 21, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

@ Schuylerville 5:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School NL

Oct 23, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

@ Lake
George

5:00
PM

Lake George
High School
- Gymnasium

L

Oct 25, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
2-0 W

@ Corinth 5:00
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2024-09-27


	Hadley-Luzerne (G) JV Volleyball Coaches: Stephanie Gordon
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Volleyball


